
INBA PNBA INBA PNBA PRO AM NATURAL OLYMPIA FINAL

RESULTS

DATE: 11/11/2023   SATURDAY

CASH &

NUMBER NAME PLACE PRIZES
EVENING GOWN

227 SHANIQUE GILPIN (USA) 8
218 ESZTER KARVALICS (HUNGARY) 1
228 PETRA DR. KINCS (HUNGARY) 5
217 VIKTORIA KISS (HUNGARY) 2
294 EVET MARKARIAN (USA) 6
283 KIMBERLY CLEGHORN-PERRY (USA) 4
258 NEERU SAMOTA (AUSTRALIA) 9
293 SVETLANA ZELENYUK (USA) 3
374 SUPRIYA PATIL (USA) 7

MIXED PAIRS

103 CHRISTIAN SCHNEIDER/TANJA SKALKA 1 GERMANY

142 NANCY CAROLINA/BENJAMIN HERNANDEZ 2 MEXICO

SWIMSUIT MODEL - MASTERS (40-49)

220 MICHELLE BOWMAN (AUSTRALIA) 2
216 HENRIETTA FARKAS (HUNGARY) 1
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SWIMSUIT MODEL - NOVICE

228 PETRA DR. KINCS (HUNGARY) 3
217 VIKTORIA KISS (HUNGARY) 2
321 NAYFER TOVAR (MEXICO) 1

SWIMSUIT MODEL - OPEN

252 LEXIE FREESTONE (AUSTRALIA) 1
228 PETRA DR. KINCS (HUNGARY) 2
374 SUPRIYA PATIL (USA) 3

PRO FIGURE CLASSIC

241 HILARY GRANT (USA) 3
281 MARGO MARTINEZ (USA) 4
303 VERONICA MALLOY (USA) 2
315 LEAH COULTS (AUSTRALIA) 1 $500

PRO MEN'S SPORT MODEL - MASTERS (40+)



INBA PNBA INBA PNBA PRO AM NATURAL OLYMPIA FINAL

RESULTS
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134 MICHAEL WITTIG (USA) 1
56 SIMONE CRAPANZANO 2

PRO MEN'S SPORT MODEL - OPEN

127 JOSE LUIS CERA (MEXICO) 4
158 ANGELO MASTRANGELO (USA) 1 $1,000

186 FLOREA GABRIEL ROBERT (ROMANIA) 8
345 JOSH STONEKING (USA) 6
134 MICHAEL WITTIG (USA) 3 $300

140 EMILIANO IRIGOYEN PRECIADO (MEXICO) 5
353 MATHEW LAWIND (AUSTRALIA) 2 $500

356 HUGO GARCIA (USA) 7

PRO WOMEN'S SPORT MODEL - MASTERS (40+)

216 HENRIETTA FARKAS (HUNGARY) 1 $500

264 ANETT MCPHEE (USA) 5
293 SVETLANA ZELENYUK (USA) 2
306 ERICA SMITH (USA) 3
316 CHARMAIN SMITH (AUSTRALIA) 4



INBA PNBA INBA PNBA PRO AM NATURAL OLYMPIA FINAL

RESULTS

DATE: 11/11/2023   SATURDAY

CASH &

NUMBER NAME PLACE PRIZES

PRO WOMEN'S SPORT MODEL - OPEN
255 CAROLINA MARIA ANTINORI (ITALY) 1 $1,000

270 KATIE GLEAVE (USA) 5
264 ANETT MCPHEE (USA) 6
319 ALEXANDRA WILLIAMS (USA) 7
325 NICOLE ZAPOLI (USA) 4
293 SVETLANA ZELENYUK (USA) 2 $500

306 ERICA SMITH (USA) 3 $300
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PRO CLASSIC PHYSIQUE - MASTERS (40+)

367 TAMER BARAKAT (USA/EGYPT) 2 $500

333 PETER CICHONSKI (USA) 3 $300

133 TORRANCE COOPPER (USA) 5
77 HENRIK EDSTROM (USA) 4

352 RICHARD MAZE (USA) 9
338 KEVIN MEKARU (USA) 11
335 CHRIS MOORE (USA) 7
130 STU PEARCE (NEW ZEALAND) 10
363 MARK PAYNE (USA) 8
369 ANDRES PEOZA (CHILE) 12
180 JENS BERTHOLD (GERMANY) 6
129 MANUEL ANDERSON (NZ) 13
162 LUIGI MUSELLA (ITALY) 1 $2,000

PRO CLASSIC PHYSIQUE - OPEN CLASS A

326 ARGIN ALAHVERDI (USA) 6
166 PIETRO FERRERA (ITALY) 7
142 BENJAMIN HERNANDEZ (MEXICO) 1
165 STEFANO MORETTI (ITALY) 3
135 ALAN DAVID NICOLAU (BRAZIL) 8



INBA PNBA INBA PNBA PRO AM NATURAL OLYMPIA FINAL

RESULTS
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CASH &

NUMBER NAME PLACE PRIZES
126 LEONARDO SANTURIO (URUGUAY) 5
339 YOUNBANG SONG (KOREA) 12
163 RICARDO SPRIGGS (USA) 11
351 ANTHONY VENTEROSA (USA) 2
114 FABIAN WORNER (GERMANY) 10
367 TAMER BARAKAT (USA/EGYPT) 4
141 IVAN PUGA (MEXICO) 9

PRO CLASSIC PHYSIQUE - OPEN CLASS B

171 JACK KINSEY-CLOUGH (UK) 2
133 TORRANCE COOPPER (USA) 9
77 HENRIK EDSTROM (USA) 4
78 ANDRAS MATE GOMORI (HUNGARY) 5

344 JAMES HUME (AUSTRALIA) 8
120 ELIJAH IRABOR (USA) 10
366 DEREK JOE (USA) 1
354 NATE KNIERIM (USA) 7
162 LUIGI MUSELLA (ITALY) 3
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124 KEVIN WALSH (USA) 11
350 MOSES CONETH (USA) 6
199 NICK NGUYEN (USA) 12

PRO CLASSIC PHYSIQUE - OPEN OVERALL

142 BENJAMIN HERNANDEZ (MEXICO) 3 $500

351 ANTHONY VENTEROSA (USA) 4
165 STEFANO MORETTI (ITALY) 6
171 JACK KINSEY-CLOUGH (UK) 2 $700

366 DEREK JOE (USA) 1 $3,000

162 LUIGI MUSELLA (ITALY) 5

PRO WOMEN'S PHYSIQUE - MASTERS (40+)

290 CHRISTINE DESOTO (USA) 4
263 SVETLANA JOINER (AUSTRALIA) 3 $300

282 JORAH MURRAY (USA) 2 $500

285 BETH WRIGHT (USA) 6
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275 ILARIA BORZI (ITALY) 5
265 DOMINGA CRISTHIANA OTTAVI (ITALY) 1 $1,000

PRO WOMEN'S PHYSIQUE - OPEN

279 NICOLE BASMER (GERMANY) 1 $1,000

290 CHRISTINE DESOTO (USA) 6
317 NATALIE HAYS (USA) 2 $500

234 ROSA LILLIU (GERMANY) 3 $300

281 MARGO MARTINEZ (USA) 7
282 JORAH MURRAY (USA) 5
201 ALESSANDRA PARISE (ITALY) 4
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PRO MEN'S PHYSIQUE - MASTERS (40+)

56 SIMONE CRAPANZANO (GERMANY) 2 $500

340 FRANCISCO DIAZ (MEXICO) 7
139 CONRADO GARCIA (MEXICO) 8
364 BRIAN JOHNSON (USA) 11
342 GIRISH KUMAR (INDIA) 9
125 MATTHEW MCNULTY (USA) 5
371 JONATHAN TSUI (USA) 1 $1,000

134 MICHAEL WITTIG (USA) 4
160 ALESSANDRO GRIBAULDI (ITALY) 3 $300

198 JASON GATES 6
360 STEVEN JOYCE 10

PRO FIGURE - MASTERS (40+)

284 MASAKO AMANO (USA) 9
254 DORIS COAKLEY (USA) 10
235 LISA DUGGAN (IRELAND) 3 $300

241 HILARY GRANT (USA) 2 $500

262 EMMA HEBERT (USA) 4
320 ALICE JNCHARLES (USA) 6
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268 MARTA LEPE (USA) 8
205 KARIN DEBORA LISTTE (ARGENTINA) 5
305 TAMARA MARIE (USA) 7
303 VERONICA MALLOY (USA) 1 $1,000

PRO FIGURE - OPEN

272 NANCY CORDERO (MEXICO) 6
261 CHRISTINA COOPER (USA) 10
315 LEAH COUTTS (AUSTRALIA) 4
235 LISA DUGGAN (IRELAND) 11
241 HILARY GRANT (USA) 3 $300

262 EMMA HEBERT (USA) 9
320 ALICE JNCHARLES (USA) 12
303 VERONICA MALLOY (USA) 2 $500

280 BECCY PATEMAN (AUSTRALIA) 1 $2,000

298 VALENTINA TAURO (ITALY) 5
314 BRITTANI TUBBS (USA) 13
325 NICOLE ZAPOLI (USA) 7
274 LOREDDANA MASSIMIANI (ITALY) 8



INBA PNBA INBA PNBA PRO AM NATURAL OLYMPIA FINAL

RESULTS

DATE: 11/11/2023   SATURDAY

CASH &

NUMBER NAME PLACE PRIZES

PRO WOMEN'S B/B - MASTERS (40+)

232 ANASTASIA KIMMIG (GERMANY) 2
256 YVETTE ARTHUR (UK) 1

PRO WOMEN'S B/B - GRAND MASTERS

197 SARAH FISHER (USA) 1

PRO MEN'S B/B - MASTERS (40+)

367 TAMER BARAKAT (USA/EGYPT) 1 $1,000

149 MICHAEL BOYLE (UK) 4
133 TORRANCE COOPPER (USA) 11
365 ROY CRITCHFIELD (USA) 9
334 LOREN DYCK (USA) 13
196 GRZEGORZ JAMROZ (POLAND) 14
190 CHRISTIAN KELLENBERGER (GERMANY) 3 $300

372 MATT MIROWSKI (USA) 8
346 DAVID NGUYEN (USA) 5
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195 MARTIN PETRO (CZECHIA) 7
129 MANUEL ANDERSON ROPATA (NZ) 15
341 SARAB GILL (AUSTRALIA) 10
362 CHRIS JANTZ (USA) 6
368 CORNELIUS MOORE (USA) 12
79 RICARDO ANDRE LEITE DOS SANTOS (BRAZIL) 2 $500

PNBA ANGELS - OPEN

273 ARELY AYALA (MEXICO) 1 $1,000

252 LEXIE FREESTONE (AUSTRALIA) 3 $300

292 DIANE JOOJOO KIM (USA) 5
253 PRISCILLA LANEY (USA) 2 $500

291 PANAKUN MAISAT (USA) 7
294 EVET MARKARIAN (USA) 6
302 INDIRA SANCHEZ (USA) 4
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PRO MEN'S B/B - GRAND MASTERS (50-59)

180 JENS BERTHOLD (GERMANY) 5
333 PETER CICHONSKI (USA) 2 $500

161 DAVIDE DONATI (ITALY) 4
334 LOREN DYCK (USA) 9
101 RICHARD FRYE (USA) 10
362 CHRIS JANTZ (USA) 6
373 CHAD MARTIN (USA) 7
335 CHRIS MOORE (USA) 8
128 KEN ROSS (AUSTRALIA) 14
169 DR. ROBERT SCHWARTZ (USA) 12
178 BEN SCRIVEN (UK) 3 $300

348 RAHAMSES AVILES (USA) 13
367 TAMER BARAKAT (USA/EGYPT) 1 $2,000

106 ERIC LIPTON 11

PRO MEN'S B/B - ULTRA MASTERS (60+)

333 PETER CICHONSKI (USA) 1 $500

334 LOREN DYCK (USA) 3
104 MICHAEL FERENCSIK (USA) 5
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136 GARY JAMESON 4
343 KEVIN CVENGROS (USA) 2

PRO WELLNESS - OPEN

311 XIMENA CHAVELAS (MEXICO) 7
322 MARLEY FISHER (USA) 9
240 NEVAEH GRANT (USA) 8
288 DAIANE OZORIO (USA) 4
296 GABRIELE PACHECO (USA) 1 $1,000

299 MICHAELA PRINZ (GERMANY) 2 $500

277 ANA SERCER (ITALY) 5
286 DOMENICA SULO (USA) 6
237 ANNA LIDIA GONCALVES PASSOS PRADO (BRAZI) 3 $300

PRO BIKINI DIVAS - MASTERS (40-49)

295 VANESSA AICHELE (GERMANY) 1 $1,000

301 NORMA AVILES (USA) 8
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307 LETICIA BAIRD (BRAZIL) 7
324 JULIE JOHNSON (USA) 4
291 PANAKUN MAISAT (USA) 10
278 DR. VALERIE WALLER-MURPHY (USA) 9
306 ERICA SMITH (USA) 5
259 APRIL YOUNG (USA) 6
293 SVETLANA ZELENYUK (USA) 2 $500

300 NINA SELLERS (USA) 3 $300

PRO BIKINI DIVAS - GRAND MASTERS (50+)

292 DIANE JOOJOO KIM (USA) 1 $500

202 DENISE LEGAULT (USA) 3
278 DR. VALERIE WALLER-MURPHY (USA) 2
283 KIMBERLY CLEGHORN-PERRY (USA) 4

PRO BIKINI DIVAS - OPEN CLASS A

273 ARELY AYALA (MEXICO) 4
304 KARA HOCKING (AUSTRALIA) 3
297 CHIARA ISEPPI (ITALY) 1
324 JULIE JOHNSON (USA) 13
292 DIANE JOOJOO KIM (USA) 11
253 PRISCILLA LANEY (USA) 12



INBA PNBA INBA PNBA PRO AM NATURAL OLYMPIA FINAL

RESULTS

DATE: 11/11/2023   SATURDAY

CASH &

NUMBER NAME PLACE PRIZES
238 BRYLEE MARIEE (USA) 6
300 NINA SELLERS (USA) 8
318 DANIELA SILANO (ITALY) 7
306 ERICA SMITH (USA) 15
259 APRIL YOUNG (USA) 14
207 JANINA ZIPP (GERMANY) 9
295 VANESSA AICHELE (GERMANY) 5
307 LETICIA BAIRD (BRAZIL) 10
255 CAROLINA MARIA ANITINORI (ITALY) 2

PRO BIKINI DIVAS - OPEN CLASS B

260 KORBI BRIZENDINE (USA) 7
313 BREEANA EVANS (AUSTRALIA) 6
252 LEXIE FREESTONE (AUSTRALIA) 5
312 MARIA GOMEZ (USA) 2
287 SIAN KENNY (UK) 3
276 GIMENA RIVERA (URUGUAY) 1
293 SVETLANA ZELENYUK (USA) 4



INBA PNBA INBA PNBA PRO AM NATURAL OLYMPIA FINAL

RESULTS

DATE: 11/11/2023   SATURDAY

CASH &

NUMBER NAME PLACE PRIZES
PRO BIKINI DIVAS - OPEN OVERALL

312 MARIA GOMEZ (USA) 5
287 SIAN KENNY (UK) 3 $500

276 GIMENA RIVERA (URUGUAY) 4
255 CAROLINA MARIA ANITINORI (ITALY) 1 $3,000

297 CHIARA ISEPPI (ITALY) 2 $700

304 KARA HOCKING (AUSTRALIA) 6

PRO WOMEN'S B/B - OPEN

256 YVETTE ARTHUR (UK) 1
257 HEATHER TOMAN (UK) 2
232 ANASTASIA KIMMIG (GERMANY) 3

PRO MEN'S B/B - OPEN CLASS A

361 RAMIRO ESPINOSA (USA) 7
167 ALESSANDRO NADDEI (ITALY) 1
346 DAVID NGUYEN (USA) 8
141 IVAN PUGA (MEXICO) 4
103 CHRISTIAN SCHNEIDER (GERMANY) 2
327 HASSAN TALEB (USA) 9
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347 MATHEUS VIEIRA (UK) 6
367 TAMER BARAKAT (USA/EGYPT) 3
122 KYMANI PHILIPS (USA) 10
79 RICARDO ANDRE LEITE DOS SANTOS (BRAZIL) 5

PRO MEN'S B/B - OPEN CLASS B

159 ILARIO FOGAROLO (ITALY) 5
337 ALEX HOPKINS (USA) 8
177 NIGEL ST LEWIS (UK) 1
372 MATT MIROWSKI (USA) 9
332 RADU POPESCU (ROMANIA) 4
169 Dr. ROBERT SCHWARTZ (USA) 11
336 UROSH TASIC (USA) 10
109 MICHAEL WADDINGTON (AUSTRALIA) 2
190 CHRISTIAN KELLENGERGER (GERMANY) 3
362 CHRIS JANTZ (USA) 7
78 ANDRAS MATE GOMORI (HUNGARY) 6
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PRO MEN'S B/B - OPEN OVERALL

167 ALESSANDRO NADDEI (ITALY) 3 $500

103 CHRISTIAN SCHNEIDER (GERMANY) 4
367 TAMER BARAKAT (USA/EGYPT) 6
177 NIGEL ST LEWIS (UK) 2 $700

109 MICHAEL WADDINGTON (AUSTRALIA) 1 $3,000

190 CHRISTIAN KELLENGERGER (GERMANY) 5

PRO MEN'S PHYSIQUE - OPEN CLASS A

179 JUAN CASTRO (USA) 9
111 COLIN CONGO (USA) 5
330 ASSIAH HAMILTON (USA) 7
172 JACK HATTERSLEY (UK) 3
164 DAVIDE LAFFRANCHI (ITALY) 1
328 ALKHAMIS NASSER (USA) 4
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357 JOSIAH ORTIZ (USA) 10
156 AARON TAYLOR (USA) 6
371 JONATHAN TSUI (USA) 2
358 TRAVIS THORHILL (USA) 8

PRO MEN'S PHYSIQUE - OPEN CLASS B

194 OLIE BURTON III (USA) 3
331 DENNIS DAVEY (USA) 1
173 ANESU DUMBA (AUSTRALIA) 6
150 ROBERT FOTHERINGHAM (UK) 4
121 ALUN GILPIN (USA) 2
105 DILLON LOWE (USA) 7
125 MATTHEW MCNULTY (USA) 8
186 FLOREA GABRIEL ROBERT (ROMANIA) 5



INBA PNBA INBA PNBA PRO AM NATURAL OLYMPIA FINAL

RESULTS

DATE: 11/11/2023   SATURDAY

CASH &

NUMBER NAME PLACE PRIZES
PRO MEN'S PHYSIQUE - OPEN CLASS C

143 TALHAH BILAL (USA) 5
192 STEVEN CRAWFORD (USA) 4
359 RAVI DUBOSE (USA) 10
349 GUZMAN FERNANDEZ (URUGUAY) 2
356 HUGO GARCIA (USA) 9
344 JAMES HUME (AUSTRALIA) 12
123 ANTHONY KINGDOM (USA) 6
329 DANAIRO MOORE (USA) 3
193 JOSEPH ORTIZ (USA) 7
345 JOSH STONEKING (USA) 14
355 PHILIP THOMAS (USA) 1
191 JASON WASHINGTON (USA) 13
170 CANON YOUNG (USA) 11
353 MATTEW LAWIND (AUSTRALIA) 8

PRO MEN'S PHYSIQUE - OPEN OVERALL

164 DAVIDE LAFFRANCHI (ITALY) 7
371 JONATHAN TSUI (USA) 4
172 JACK HATTERSLEY (UK) 6
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331 DENNIS DAVEY (USA) 1 $4,000

121 ALUN GILPIN (USA) 8
194 OLIE BURTON III (USA) 2 $1,000

355 PHILIP THOMAS (USA) 3 $500

349 GUZMAN FERNANDEZ (URUGUAY) 5
329 DANAIRO MOORE (USA) 9

GAINS IN BULK PNBA ELITE TOUR 10K GRAND PRIZE WINNER
MICHAEL WITTIG $10,000

NOTE: ALL PLACINGS AND PARTICIPANTS WERE AWARDED CUSTOM NATURAL OLYMPIA

MEDALS AND CUSTOM NATURAL OLYMPIA XXVI CERTIFICATES OF PARTICIPATION, 

AS WELL AS A NATURAL OLYMPIA XXVI COMMORATIVE T-SHIRT, AND SWAG BAG

ALL OVERALL & PRO WINNERS WERE PRESENTED WITH A GREEK LAUREL WREATH CROWN REPRESENTING

VICTORY AND THE HIGHEST HONOR, AND THEIR COUNTRY NATIONAL ANTHEM WAS PLAYED

IN ADDITION, THE TRATIONAL MAGNUM CHAMPAGNE, AND GAINS IN BULK BAGS/SUPPLEMENTS


